Tube Packing Reel Packing- TR
1
5
2
3
4
3.3
0

*Except Cross Type of Actuator
(“E” Type)
General SpecificationHow to Order
Actuators
Actuators
Code
Code
Position
Position
Terminals Packing
PackingTerminals
Ex)
Ex)
Type
Type
2
2
1
1
D
D
S
T
3
3
R
R
4
4
10
10
5
5
6
6
S
S
TR
TR
1
1
Type
Type
*Applicable to only ‘E’ Actuators
*Should be mounted after soldering
G : Gray    R : Red    K : Black
Y : Yellow    B : Blue   C : Clear
RK-100  G RK-200  G
RK-200  G
L : 7.3mm
RK-201  G
L : 11.6mm
RK-202  G
L : 13.3mm
RK-300  G
RK-300  G
L : 9.5mm
RK-301  G
L : 14.5mm
RK-302  G
L : 19.0mm
1.00
9Ø .60

*Except Cross Type of Actuator
(“E” Type)
General SpecificationHow to Order
Actuators
Actuators
Code
Code
Position
Position
Terminals
Solder
Condition
Solder
ConditionTerminals
Ex)
Ex)
Type
Type
2
2
1
1
D
D
S
T
3
3
R
R
4
4
10
10
5
5
6
6
H
H
-
-
1
1
Type
Type
Accessories
*Applicable to only ‘E’ Actuators
*Should be mounted after soldering
G : Gray    R : Red    K : Black
Y : Yellow    B : Blue   C : Clear
RK-100  G RK-200  G
RK-200  G
L : 7.3mm
RK-201  G
L : 11.6mm
RK-202  G
L : 13.3mm
RK-300  G
RK-300  G
L : 9.5mm
RK-301  G
L : 14.5mm
RK-302  G
L : 19.0mm
1.00
9Ø .60